TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Interface Interior Fabrics, Inc.		03/24/2000	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Interface Fabrics Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	2859 Paces Ferry Road, Suite 2000	
City:	Atlanta	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30339	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2283751	TERRATEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)815-6555

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404-815-6500

Email: tmadmin@kilpatrickstockton.com

Correspondent Name: Kilpatrick Stockton LLP

Address Line 1: 1100 Peachtree Street, Suite 2800 Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309-4530

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	I4060/170798-001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Pamela C. Mallari
Signature:	/Pamela C. Mallari/
Date:	03/27/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003276 FRAME: 0966

900045148

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation of Interface Interior Fabrics Inc#page1.tif source=Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation of Interface Interior Fabrics Inc#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003276 FRAME: 0967

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INTERFACE INTERIOR
FABRICS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INTERFACE INTERIOR
FABRICS, INC." TO "INTERFACE FABRICS GROUP, INC.", FILED IN THIS
OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2000, AT 9
O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

0927987 8100

001155378

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

0343887

AUTHENTICATION:

03-28-00

DATE:

2Eb' 58' 5002 3:38bW

4 .9 E72 ON

TRADEMARK REEL: 003276 FRAME: 0968

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 03/27/2000 001155378 ~ 0927987

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF INTERFACE INTERIOR FABRICS, INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, it is hereby certified that:

1. The name of the Corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is:

Interface Interior Fabrics, Inc.

2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article I thereof in its entirety and by substituting in lieu of said Article I the following new Article I:

"I.

The name of the Corporation is Interface Fabrics Group, Inc."

3. The amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted and written consent has been given in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Dated as of the 24th day of March, 2000.

Raymond S. Willoch

Senior Vice President and Secretary

mand S. Willes

SEP. 28, 2005 3:38PM

d .9 E73 ON

RECORDED: 03/27/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003276 FRAME: 0969